

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1103/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 30/11/2012 in CRM No.16101/2012 of the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

NANDITA GHOSAL (NEEDUTTA)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF W.B.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, anticipatory bail)

Date: 18/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Bandyopadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Prvin Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Singh Tanwar, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned to 22.2.2013 to enable learned counsel for the petitioner to serve copy of the special leave petition upon standing counsel for the State of West Bengal, whose name will also be shown in the cause list on the next date of hearing.

|(A.D. Sharma)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|