

Ⓓ  
ITEM NO.56

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1103/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 30/11/2012 in CRM No.16101/2012, of  
The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

NANDITA GHOSAL (NEEDUTTA)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF W.B.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay,anticipatory bail)

Date: 22/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad,Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Bandyopadhyay,Adv.  
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad,Adv.  
Mr. Pravin Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. J.S. Tanwar,Adv.  
Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.  
Mr. Bikas Kar Gupta,Adv.  
Mrs. Sarbani Kar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, appears and accepts notice on  
behalf of respondent-State of West Bengal.

In the meantime, the petitioner shall not be arrested in  
connection with FIR No.260/12 dated 18.09.2012 registered at  
Police Station Lake Town, District BDN P.C. Sub-Divn. BDN.

Post after two months.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)  
| | COURT MASTER

|

|